YK7406-1 BK

Office chair

Tilt adjustment
Quantity per pack
Castor wheels
Ergonomic design
Seat type

Seat colour
Backrest colour
Frame colour

Base colour

Frame material
Armrest

Lumbar pillow
Headrest
Adjustable backrest
Number of wheels
Base material
Product type
Backrest type

Gas lift class
Adjustable armrest
Adjustable headrest
Seat height (max)

Backrest material

Activejet.

Yes

1 pc(s)
Yes

Yes
Padded seat
Black
Black
Black
Black
Metal

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

5 wheel(s)
Metal

Swivel chair

Padded backrest

2

No

No

55 cm

Foam



Armrest type
Seat height (min)
Footrest
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Backrest width
Backrest height
Seat width

Seat depth
Armrest length
Base diameter
Height (min)
Height (max)
Seat material

EAN

Padded armrest
46 cm

No

800 mm
360 mm
650 mm

56 cm

79 cm

59 cm

57 cm

27 cm

70 cm

118 cm
126 cm
Eco-leather

5901443391555
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